
Store in a cool dry place away from 
direct sunlight.

Best before:              Batch No:

Storage conditions:

Natural Kale Powder

Lovingly grown and quietly dehydrated, kale leaves retain all their nutritional values as they are 
ground into powder. 

Rich in antioxidants, vitamins, minerals and fibre, kale powder can be eaten in any combination, 
whether you add it to smoothies or bread dough, pesto, omelette, pie, pizza, pasta, rice, etc. It's 
the easiest way for people caught up in the daily grind, very busy, but also for cooking 
enthusiasts.

Producer and distributor:
SC KALE GREEN FOOD SRL
Str. Prieteniei, Nr. 51, Gârbovi,
Ialomița county, Romania

Product: natural kale powder
Origin: Romania

YOUR GREEN CHOICE

Kale Romania 
contact@kale-romania.ro
www.kale-romania.ro
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Nutrition declaration (on average per 100 g)

Energy value: 258 Kcal / 1070 kJ

41,49 g

3,61 g

59,19 g

9,29 g

0,81 g

17,88 g

1,36 g

Total carbohydrate:

Dietary fibre:

Lipid - Fats:
of which saturated fatty acids:

Protein:
Salt:

of which sugar:
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