# YOUR GREEN CHOICE



#### Natural Kale Powder

Lovingly grown and quietly dehydrated, kale leaves retain all their nutritional values as they are ground into powder.

Rich in antioxidants, vitamins, minerals and fibre, kale powder can be eaten in any combination, whether you add it to smoothies or bread dough, pesto, omelette, pie, pizza, pasta, rice, etc. It's the easiest way for people caught up in the daily grind, very busy, but also for cooking enthusiasts.

Nutrition declaration (on average per 100 g)	
Energy value:	258 Kcal / 1070 kJ
Total carbohydrate:	59,19 g
of which sugar:	9,29 g
Dietary fibre:	41,49 g
Lipid - Fats:	3,61 g
of which saturated fatty acids:	0,81 g
Protein:	17,88 g
Salt:	1,36 g

#### Producer and distributor:

SC KALE GREEN FOOD SRL Str. Prieteniei, Nr. 51, Gârbovi, lalomiţa county, Romania

Product: natural kale powder Origin: Romania

## Storage conditions:

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.

Best before: Batch No:









### Color code:

